
Friday, May 7

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,845am. News from
London
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping’ Reporter (Sally)12.15&1.15p.m... News fromLondon
2.30 Home Service session
orn3. 0 or Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 News from London
6.30 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith) ,

7.15 The Wioney Machine
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(first broadcast)
7.45 Talking Drums8.0 News from America
$8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 You Can’t Do Business with
Hitler
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Taibot)
10. 0 Fibber MoGee and Molly (a
U.S. War Dept. programme)
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from
London9.0 Aunt Daisy

:9.45 Morning Reflections10..0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Josephine, Empress of |France
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne ‘

12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from
London ,

2. 0 In rhythmic tempo2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
6.15 News from London
6.30 You Can’t Do Business with
Hitler
-15 The Money Machine7.30 The Last of the Hill Biilies
745 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Easy Aces8.30 Front Line Theatre (a U.S.War Department programme)

0 Doctor Mac
.30° New recordings
0 Diggers’ session
30 Prevéew of week-end sport
0
0
News from London
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210m,
|

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from
London
8. 0 Fashion's Fancies
9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister11. O Favourites in Song
11.30 Elizabeth Anne, the Shop-
ping Reporter
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m News fromLondon2.0 Melody that pleases2.30 Home Service session
_3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 At the Console
3.45 Variety4.30 ~-Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)5.15 Girl Guides
6. 0 All Over the Place
6.15 News from, London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Film Favourites
7. 0 Sports preview
»7.15 The Money Machine7.30 Bert Howell presents__
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 News from America’
8.15. Easy Aces8.45 Those Happy Gilmans9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Variety
70. Klondike
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter :10.50 To-day’s War Commentary12. 0 Close down

A4AZB
DUNEDIN

1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from
London
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O° Lunch hour tunes1215&1.15p.m. News fromLondon
1. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 News from London
6.30 These You Have Loved
(continued)

7.15 The Money Machine7.45 Preview of the week-end
sport
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
98..0 Doctor Mac10.0 Radio Canteen
10.30 Racing preview11.15 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift ‘12. 0 Close down

pH 3
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News. from
London ;

7.30 Health talk by "Uncles
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 News from London :
7.15 The Money Machine
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 . Front Line Theatre (a U.S.War Depaartment programme)
. O Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the week-endSport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

| Saturday, May 8

[1ZB ccs
6. 0,7.0,845a.m. News from
London
9.0 Bachelor Girls’ session

|
9.45 Morning Reflections
12. 0 Music and sports flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from
London
12.30 The Gardening session
1.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub yen
3. 0 News from London
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 News from London
6.30 This is Magic7. 0 The Victory Programme7.16 Interlude
7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America8.5 Happi Hill, the Roving
Canadian
8.20 The Money Machine8.45 You Can’t Do Business with
Hitler
9. 0 Doctor Mac 4

10. O© Dance time
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

|

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
:

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from
London
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)
9.45 Morning Reflections
10.15 Josephine, Empress of
France
10.30 Variety programme
11.30 Happiness Club session12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m News from
London
2.15 Variety and sports flashes —3. 0 First sports summary :4.5 Variety + Oy

sarpanig 86. O Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15° News from London
6.30 First Light Fraser6.45 Sports results (Bill King)7. 0 The Victory Programme7.15 Interlude
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Talking Drums
8B. QO News from America8.5 Happi Hill, the Roving
_ Canadian (final broadcast)8.20 The Money Machine9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15. Fun with Musio
9.30 Variety10. O Dance time :

10.30 Star American Bands
11.15 Dance time (continued)12. Ciose down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430ke.
|
210m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from
London
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.20 To-day’s sport (‘The Toff)9. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Variety Parade10. 0 Songs for the family10.15 Love for a Day11.30 The Radio Doctor
12. O Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from
London
12.45 The Gardening session
2. 0 Passing show and sports‘flashes
4.30 Headline News
4.50 Racing summary5. 0 The Children’s session, com-
mencing with Tales and Legends5.30 Music for the early evening5.45 Sports review
6. 0 treamlined Fairy Tales6.15 ews from London
6.30 The Story Behind the Song6.45 What’s New?
7. 0 The Victory Programme7.15 Interlude :7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 That’s How it Started

8.20 The Money Machine
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music
9.30 Music for the stay-at-home
10. 0 Dancing time
10.50 War Commentary
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

| AZ Bs sate eal
6. 0,7.0,845a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.45 Morning Reflections12156&1.15 p.m News from
London e1.0 Of Interest to Men
Music and sports flashes
News from London
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Garden Club of the Alr
Streamlined Fairy Talesrst broadcast)
News from London
After dinner story
Sports results
The Victory ProgrammeInterlude
The Lone Ranger Rides
in!
Notable Trials

. O News from’ America8.5 Happi Hill, the Roving
Canadian
8.20 The Money Machine8.45 This is True
9. 0 Doctor Mac
945 Fun with Musio
10. 0 Band Waggon
10.30 Broadcast of the Town Hall
dance
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down
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as PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. °0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"

}8. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 News from London
6.45 The Victory Programme
7. 0 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)7.15 Interlude ,

ge Gardening ‘session. O News from America
8.15 The Money Machine
8.30 Saturday Night Special
9. 0 Doctor Mac ;

9.15 Humour
9.30-10.30 Dance time
10.30 Close down

whenyoufeelrun dowmn,
W N R N7 S
QUICK ACTION TONIC

willputyourght! @NcarN
Wecatr|

Dietributors : Fassett8Johnson LtdmWellingtona

C A

E.P.S.
Be prepared for any
emergency and keep
DETTOL the modern
antiseptic, in your First
Aid kit: Dettol is your
protection against infec-
tion. Take action now I
Go to your chemist and 8buy 4 bottle: {
Reckitt 4 Colman (New Zealand) Ilmited
PhermaceuticalDedt,BondSt,,Dunedin: 'Poisonous
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